1404 Beacon Drive,

1404 BEACON DRIVE, WATERTOWN, WI, 53098-3421 Watertown, WI,
53098-3421

$189,900

It's appeal is real! Quality built 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath all brick ranch with sunny and * 3 beds
spacious rooms, main floor laundry, and all appliances included. Convenient 2 baths
location, close to the park. Basement has potential for 2 more bdrms and a bath. Res
The "Grandview” of Watertown will take your breath away! Call today! Sold

1713 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Gas,Main Level,Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Tax Year: 2013

ft: 1713

Tax Amount: 4671 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Freezer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Water

Softener Owned Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural

Gas

Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump  Exterior material:

Pump Brick,Stone

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Connie Pugh Agent Email: cpugh@shorewest.com
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